
R.M.K COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 

RSM NAGAR, PUDUVOYAL-601206 

Department of Computer Science & Engineering 

 

PLACEMENTS (ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-18) 

BATCH (2014-2018) 

 

No. of Students Offered Placement 44 

 

S.No. Company 
No. of Students 

Offered Placement 

Salary Package 

(in Lakhs) 

1 Maveric Systems 01 3.80 

2 Ernst & Young 01 3.80 

3 VirtusaPolaris 04 3.30 

4 Dhyan Networks 01 3.35 

5 8KMiles 01 3.00 

6 Infosys Limited 13 3.25 

7 Wipro Ltd. 01 3.30 

8 IBM 02 3.20 

9 ATOS 07 3.10 

10 MPhasis 01 2.50 

11 L&T Infotech 02 3.18 

12 Ducont Systems 01 3.00 

13 BNP Paribas 02 3.75 

14 HCL Technologies 01 3.50 

15 FACE 01 2.64 

16 Encore Theme Technologies 01 3.00 

17 Sutherland Global Services 02 2.50 

18 EagleBurgmann KE Pvt. Ltd 01 3.00 

19 Zoho 01 4.62 



LIST OF STUDENTS OFFERED INTERNSHIP THROUGH CAMPUS INTERVIEW 

 

S. No. REGNO NAME COMPANIES 
STIPEND 

(in Rupees) 

1 111614104084 Ranjitha R 8KMiles 8000 

2 111614104058 Nagarjun V Zoho 15000 

3 111614104009 Aravapalli Pavankumar Infosys 10000 

4 111614104013 Ballela Suseela Infosys 10000 

5 111614104016 Bhuvaneshwari S Infosys 10000 

6 111614104024 Dondeti Sai Teja Infosys 10000 

7 111614104027 Gokulnath C Infosys 10000 

8 111614104047 Maheshwari S Infosys 10000 

9 111614104063 Nivedha Allimuthu Infosys 10000 

10 111614104064 Padmarekha R Infosys 10000 

11 111614104077 Radha Dhayanithi Infosys 10000 

12 111614104091 Saripella Sai Suryanarayana Raju Infosys 10000 

13 111614104096 Sivagami Nagappan Infosys 10000 

14 111614104100 Sowndarya.S Infosys 10000 

15 111614104107 Thejeshwar P Infosys 10000 

16 111614104062 Nivedha Asokan Ducont Systems 10000 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LIST OF STUDENTS OFFERED PLACEMENT THROUGH CAMPUS INTERVIEW 

 

S. No. REGNO NAME COMPANIES 

1 111614104004 Adhil Roshan N A Maveric Systems 

2 111614104007 Anduriya V BNP Paribas 

3 111614104009 Aravapalli Pavankumar Infosys 

4 111614104013 BallelaSuseela Infosys 

5 111614104016 Bhuvaneshwari S Infosys 

6 111614104018 Dipikaa S L&T Infotech 

7 111614104024 Dondeti Sai Teja Infosys 

8 111614104027 Gokulnath C Infosys 

9 111614104028 Hamrutha. B Wipro 

10 111614104033 Jampala Chandana VirtusaPolaris 

11 111614104037 Kadam Sandep Kumar Mphasis 

12 111614104038 Kalimi Mahesh Kumar Reddy VirtusaPolaris 

13 111614104041 Kaushik L Sutherland 

14 111614104044 Lakshmi M FACE 

15 111614104047 Maheshwari S Infosys 

16 111614104049 Manikandan R VirtusaPolaris 

17 111614104054 Mohana Priya T L&T Infotech 

18 111614104058 Nagarjun V Zoho 

19 111614104060 Neeviya D EagleBurgmann 

20 111614104062 Nivedha Asokan Ducont Systems 

21 111614104063 Nivedha Allimuthu Infosys 

22 111614104064 Padmarekha R Infosys 

23 111614104065 Padmesh Kannan V R ATOS 

24 111614104070 Peram Manoj Kumar Encore Theme 

25 111614104073 Prabhu Venkatesan R ATOS 

26 111614104077 Radha Dhayanithi Infosys 

27 111614104080 Raj Kumar D VirtusaPolaris 

28 111614104081 Ramanathan S Ernst & Young 

29 111614104082 Ranganath Kumar K C Dhyan Networks 



S. No. REGNO NAME COMPANIES 

30 111614104083 Ranjith N HCL Technologies 

31 111614104084 Ranjitha.R 8KMiles 

32 111614104085 Reshmi M J ATOS 

33 111614104091 Saripella Sai Suryanarayana Raju Infosys 

34 111614104094 Shaik Afroz Sutherland 

35 111614104096 Sivagami Nagappan Infosys 

36 111614104100 Sowndarya.S Infosys 

37 111614104101 Srinath S ATOS 

38 111614104104 Swathi J R ATOS 

39 111614104107 Thejeshwar P Infosys 

40 111614104108 Umamaheswari G ATOS 

41 111614104109 Uma Mahiswari R IBM 

42 111614104111 Vaishnavi A ATOS 

43 111614104115 Vanteru Venkata Kamaleshwar Reddy IBM 

44 111614104116 Vignesh R K BNP Paribas 

 

(Placement Status as on May 09, 2018) 


